
2019-2020 Archery Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Coby Lewis
Athletic Director
Trigg County High School
203 Main St.
Cadiz, KY   42211
Phone (work): 270-522-2200
Phone (cell): 270-836-2842
Fax: (270)522-2224
Email: coby.lewis@trigg.kyschools.us
Site: Trigg County
Comments:

Region 1 is on April 4, 2020

Region 2
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (home): 270-542-6611
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County
Comments:

Region 2 is on March 27 and 28, 2020.

Region 3
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (home): 270-234-8417
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

Region 3 is on March 21, 2020.

Region 4
Douglas Wilham
Athletic Director
Eastern High School
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (home): 502-267-8021
Phone (work): 502-485-8243
Phone (cell): 502-432-1509
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: douglas.wilham@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

Region 4 is on March 21, 2020.

Region 5
Don Miller
Athletic Director
Western Hills High School
100 Doctors Dr.
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-875-8400
Phone (cell): 502-598-9089
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: don.miller@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Western Hills
Comments:

Region 5 is on March 21, 2020.

Region 6
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Fax: (859)356-5516
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott
Comments:

Region 6 is on March 21, 2020.

Region 7
Rodney Massey
Athletic Director
Robertson County High School
1760 Sardis Road
Mt. Olivet, KY   41064
Phone (home): 606-724-5431
Phone (work): 606-724-5421
Phone (cell): 606-842-0376
Fax: (606)724-5225
Email: rodney.massey@robertson.kyschools.us
Site: Robertson County
Comments:

Region 7 is on March 28, 2020.

Region 8
Dennis Johnson
Athletic Director
Woodford County High School
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY   40383
Phone (cell): 859-684-1611
Fax: (859)873-7731
Email: dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County
Comments:

Region 8 is on March 21 and 22, 2020.

Region 9
Mark Miracle
Athletic Director
West Jessamine High School
200 Computrex Dr.
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (home): 859-887-2421
Phone (cell): 859-229-2319
Fax: (859)887-8854
Email: mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: Archery Venue
Comments:

Region 9 is on March 21, 2020.

Region 10
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (home): 606-633-7971
Phone (work): 606-633-2339
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Fax: 606-633-2447
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central
Comments:

Region 10 is on March 21, 2020.

Region 11
Greg Adkins
Athletic Director
Elliott County High School
Main St
Sandy Hook, KY   41171
Phone (cell): 606-776-1999
Fax: (606)738-8098
Email: greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us
Site: Elliott County
Comments:

Region 11 is on March 28, 2020.
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